MEC-7001
The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice.3-27 The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice. 3-28
Processor
Chipset
Memory
Expansion Interface
IDE
Serial ATA

GB9254-1998 Class A
Model NumberPart Number
Ordering Information
Description
MEC-7001-01/1G memory/160G HDD
MEC-7001-02/1G memory/1G CF card
MEC-7001-03/2G memory/160G HDD
MEC-7001-04/2G memory/1G CF card
MEC-7001/no power/no backplane
MEC-7001-PCI
MEC-7001-PCI
0010-017020
0010-017030